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GENERAL SURGERY

Mr Brian Barry 4544771 4544772

Mr Muhammad Mushtaque 4543919

Mr Colm O’Boyle 4941144 cmbosullivan@bonsecours.ie

Mr Peter O’Leary 4346276 4346168 clinic@dpolsurgery.ie

GERIATRIC MEDICINE

Prof Paul Gallagher 4801334 pgallagher@bonsecours.ie

GYNAECOLOGY

Dr Matt Hewitt 4386036 4545290 matthewitt@corkwomensclinic.com

Dr Suzanne O’Sullivan 4348931

Dr John Waterstone 4347065 4865763

HAEMATOLOGY

Dr Khalil Alnajjar 2455399 kalnajjar@bonseours.ie

Dr Eileen C Kelleher 4545899 eckelleher@bonsecours.ie

Dr Susan O’Shea 4926518 sioshea@bonsecours.ie

MEDICAL ASSESSMENT & PAEDIATRIC ASSESSMENT UNIT

Prof Ronan O’Sullivan 4801604/5 rgosullivan@bonsecours.ie

Dr Michéal Sheehan 4801604/5 misheehan@bonsecours.ie

NEUROLOGY

Dr Peter Kinirons 4865730 4865731

Dr Sean O'Sullivan 4545474 6010070 pmcauliffe@bonsecours.ie

Prof Brian Sweeney 4941370 clinneural@cuhcpc.ie

ONCOLOGY

Dr Brian Bird 4343703 4867843 drbirdoncology@bonsecours.ie

Prof Conleth Murphy 4345495 4345499

Dr Deirdre O’Mahony 4345087 hglynn@bonsecours.ie

OPHTHALMOLOGY

Mr Tom Flynn 083-4203472 tomflynneyecare@bonsecours.ie

Mr Behrooz Golchin 4341030 4341033 bgolchin@bonsecours.ie

Ms Tanya Moutray 085-2288272 corkeyeclinic27@gmail.com

Mr Gerard O'Connor 4344096 oconnoreyesurgeon@gmail.com

ANAESTHETICS

TEL: (021) 4542807

BARIATRIC SURGERY

Mr Colm O’Boyle 4941144 cmbosullivan@bonsecours.ie

BREAST SURGERY

Mr Muhammad Mushtaque 4543919

Ms Deirdre O’Hanlon 4941910

Prof Martin O’Sullivan 4941910 mjosullivan@bonsecours.ie

Mr Peter O’Leary 4941910/13 poleary@bonsecours.ie

CARDIOLOGY

Dr Heather Cronin 089-2543860 heather.cronin@healthmail.ie

Dr Heiko Kindler 4340460 corkcardio@bonsecours.ie

Dr Keith Morrice 4340462 info@morrice.ie

Dr Conor O’Shea 4347973 drcoshea@bonsecours.ie

Dr Crochan O’Sullivan 4544424 admin@coscardio.ie

Prof Carl Vaughan 4935084 cardiosec@muh.ie

COLORECTAL SURGERY

Mr Brian Barry 4544771 4544772

DERMATOLOGY

Dr Gillian Gibson 4941566 4865778

Dr William O’Connor 4941566 4865778

ENDOCRINOLOGY

Dr Rosemary Dineen 4742226 drdineenrooms@bonsecours.ie

Dr Maeve Durkan 4209330 4209331 meave.durkan@healthmail.ie

Dr Eoin P. O’Sullivan 4341955 4346148 eoin.osullivan@imeddoc.com

ENT SURGERY

Mr Michael Harney 4865773 mharneyclinic@bonsecours.ie

Mr Charles Shinkwin  4348240 4804103 cshinkwin@bonsecours.ie

GASTROENTEROLOGY

Prof Diarmaid Houlihan 4344714 4347682

Dr Lucina Jackson 4933533 4933534

Dr William Stack 4348433 wstackleeclinic@gmail.com
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ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY

Mr Stephen Brennan 4340307 4340313

Mr Declan Bowler 4800050 2067745 dbowler_referrals@bonsecours.ie

Mr Mark Dolan 4941345 4941348 mdolan@cuhcpc.ie

Mr Pat Fleming 4941345 4941348

Mr Rehan Gul 2067731 2067730 secretary@gulorthopaedics.com

Mr Shane Guerin 2061060 6010061 shane.guerin@imeddoc.net

Prof James Harty 2429784 4580577 office@jamesharty.ie

Mr David Morrissey 086 7509770 4941348 corkshoulder@gmail.com

Mr David Mulcahy 4941315 4941316 david@mulcahyorthopaedics.com

PAEDIATRIC MEDICINE

Dr Niamh Lynch 4546343 rhalligan@bonsecours.ie

Dr Ioana Maris 4941339 4941302 asmith@bonsecours.ie

Dr Aoife Waters 085-8392300 Awaters@bonsecours.ie

PAIN MEDICINE 

Dr Christine Cleary 4856595 contact@painmanagementcork.ie

Dr Donal Harney 4935138 4278428

PATHOLOGY

TEL: (021) 4801717

PLASTIC SURGERY

Ms Ann McKenna 4800050 2067745

RADIOTHERAPY

TEL: (021) 4861100

RADIOLOGY

TEL: (021) 4801656    EMAIL: diagnosticimaging@bonsecours.ie

RESPIRATORY MEDICINE

Dr Liam Doherty 4340334 4340336 jdowney@bonsecours.ie

Dr Oisin O’Connell 4343731 lung@bonsecours.ie

Dr Modar Youssef 4541010 BreatheBetter@healthmail.ie

RHEUMATOLOGY

Dr Owen Cronin 4742747 owen.cronin@healthmail.ie

Dr John McCarthy 4344603 jfmccarthy@bonsecours.ie

Dr Catherine Molloy 4941355 4941357 cmolloy@cuhcpc.ie

UROLOGY

Ms Helen Hegarty 089-4545123 urologysecretary@totalurology.ie

Mr Kevin O’Connor 087-1822212 4941344 Urology@cuhcpc.ie

Ms Jean O’Riordan 087-2542785 jean.oriordan@healthmail.ie

Mr Peter Ryan 4343985 4344907 clinic@corkurology.ie

Mr Matt Tyson 085-8622176 vmurray@bonsecours.ie

VASCULAR SURGERY

Mr Greg Fulton 4941341 4941344 suite2.3@cuhcpc.ie
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PAEDIATRIC  
ASSESSMENT UNIT

Mon-Fri: 8am-6pm 
(except Public Holidays) 

Tel. 021-4801604 / 05

To arrange an admission, 24 hours / 7 days a week 

BED MANAGEMENT /  
BOOKINGS OFFICE 

021-4801604/5 
Acute Admission: Call first and  
send referral through HealthLink

Karina Healy,  
GP Liaison,  
Hospital Relationship Executive 

    021-4941938 
    086-1451069 
    KHealy@bonsecours.ie

Mon-Fri: 8am-6pm 
(except Public Holidays) 

Tel.  021-4801604 / 05

URGENT & EXPRESS  
CARDIAC CARE CLINIC

MEDICAL ASSESSMENT UNIT

SURGICAL ASSESSMENT UNIT

To arrange an ambulance to the Bon 
Secours Hospital, Cork:

Call 0818 666 999 
This service is available from: 

Mon-Fri: 07:00-20:00   Sat: 09:00-17:00

Bon Secours Hospitals  
are accredited by

GP Referral Required

GP Referral Required

GP Referral Required

Mon-Fri: 8am-6pm  
(except Public Holidays) 

Sat: 9am-2pm 

Tel. 021-4801604 / 05

Mon-Fri: 8am-6pm  
(except Public Holidays) 

Tel. 1800 203444
GP Referral Required




